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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

50m Ricken Frauen
Lauf 1
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Melanie Kiihn
Clara Bindennagel
Kezia Welschke
Maren Baumann
Paula Bindennagel
Jill Franke

uf 2

Heidi Schaffhauser
Elisabeth Dobkowitz
Amy Joachim
Melina Pettrich
Charline Friebel
Hannah Thierbach
Anja Schéniger
Linda Schiitze

uf 3

Antonia Stopp

Zoe Pogodalla

Michelle Bottcher

Anna Lena Kunz

Sophia Zorn

Kylie Angelina Friedrich
Samantha Josephine Furchner
Vianne Gerlach

uf 4

Tine Werner
Sophia Méckel
Andreea Catana
Nele Neubert
Esther Chantal Pelz
Luise Schlenkrich
Jolanda Liebmann
Shania Flammiger

uf 5

Aliena Gerber
Sara Peetz
Eleonore Donath
Leoni Pretzlaff
Lea Ladewig
Xenia Schanze
Joline BleBner
Felicia Stopp

6

Angelique Noske

Lilly Weigelt

Hannah Trabitz
Elisabeth-Charlotte Werner
Caroline GeiBler

Michelle Rudelt

Aimée Schuhknecht
Amelie Graf

uf 7

Emelie Heymann
Layla Isabelle Krause
Antonia Karow
Celine Oberhauser
Vivien Krause

Emily Zeidler

Linda Conrad

Nele Schubert

2004
2003
2001
2002
2003
2005

2001
2000
2005
2005
2005
2001
2000
2001

2004
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

2004
2003
2001
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003

2001
2000
2004
2003
2001
2004
2005
2001

2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2000
2005
2004

2003
2005
2005
2004
2003
2003
2005
2003

ESV Lok Zwickau
ESV Lok Zwickau
ESV Lok Zwickau
ESV Lok Zwickau
ESV Lok Zwickau
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Vogtland Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Vogtland Plauen

ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
Hainsberger SV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Vogtland Plauen

SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Hainsberger SV

SSV Freiberg

SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Zwickau 04

SV 1919 Grimma

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Plauen 06
SV Weixdorf

SV Weixdorf

SV Dachau 1925
SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV
SV Weixdorf
Hainsberger SV

01:19,78
01:31,34

01:09,28
01:07,02
01:05,00
01:03,73
01:04,35
01:05,73
01:07,47
01:10,00

01:00,00
00:59,21
00:57,09
00:56,75
00:56,95
00:58,22
00:59,77
01:01,68

00:56,19
00:55,63
00:54,93
00:54,05
00:54,88
00:55,28
00:55,71
00:56,41

00:53,81
00:52,69
00:51,78
00:51,53
00:51,70
00:52,68
00:53,75
00:53,88

00:50,88
00:50,77
00:50,04
00:50,00
00:50,00
00:50,62
00:50,86
00:51,50
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uf 8

Mileen Schmieder
Anita-Anastasia Eichler
Lysanne Rodel

Amelie Gruhn

Patrizia Kurschat

Kora Georgi

Katja Fischer

Maja Buschmann

Lea Kuntze
Bente Peuker
Anna-Lena Forster
Isabelle Rudelt
Annalena Hammer
Carolin Mader
Julia Slesaczeck
Louisa Bohla

uf 10

Luca Isa Gorzolla
Isabell Rogosch
Janine Unger
Julie Marschner
Nelly Klaus
Joséphine Neubert
Soraya Schuhknecht
Sarah Hofmann

uf 11

Emely Kirsche
Josefine Husser
Marina Moser
Lauryn Franz
Mara Lessig
Jessica Kruse
Paula Wachtel
Lisa Scherf

uf 12

Vanessa Petermann

Cosima Miinch

Sophie Lindner

Jenny Wolmuth

Marie Gabriele Johne

Katja BloBfeldt

Alina Krause

Marie Louise Albrecht
uf 13

Saskia Fritzsche
Pauline Rossol
Emily Langer
Isabella Schmidt
Jessica Damisch
Josephine Fleck
Kristin Oschatz
Elena Wolmuth
uf 14

Marie Ernstberger
Michelle Taschner
Laura Windisch
Lea Martin

Lisa Marie Just
Theresa Freytag
Vanessa Kreusel
Lisa Marie Komar

2003
2004
2001
2003
1999
2004
2001
2004

2003
2004
2001
2002
2002
2004
1997
2002

2001
2002
2001
2003
2004
2002
2003
2001

2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
1996
2002
2003

2000
2002
2002
2003
1999
1993
2003
2001

2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
1997
1999

2000
2000
1998
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04

SV Vogtland Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge

Hainsberger SV

SSV Freiberg

SC Riesa

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SC Riesa

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 1919 Grimma

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Riesa

Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Gera

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Hainsberger SV
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04
SSV Freiberg
SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV
TVW

Hainsberger SV
SC Riesa

Hainsberger SV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Freiberg

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

TVW

SV 1919 Grimma

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
1. SC Flamingo

00:49,61
00:49,23
00:48,94
00:47,78
00:48,34
00:49,06
00:49,37
00:49,99

00:47,62
00:46,93
00:46,28
00:46,01
00:46,10
00:46,32
00:47,27
00:47,72

00:45,95
00:45,60
00:45,54
00:45,06
00:45,22
00:45,58
00:45,63
00:46,00

00:44,99
00:44,60
00:44,11
00:43,93
00:44,02
00:44,17
00:44,62
00:44,99

00:43,16
00:42,11
00:41,82
00:40,92
00:41,74
00:42,00
00:42,19
00:43,32

00:40,69
00:40,49
00:39,84
00:39,55
00:39,70
00:40,26
00:40,56
00:40,80

00:39,53
00:39,40
00:39,24
00:38,87
00:39,08
00:39,39
00:39,44
00:39,53
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Lauf 15
1  Elly Belaschki 2002 SV 1919 Grimma 00:38,29
2 Verena Mickisch 2000 TVW 00:38,00
3  Stefanie Mickisch 1998 TVW 00:37,46
4 Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg 00:37,19
5 Laura Sieber 2000 Hainsberger SV 00:37,37
6  Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 00:37,55
7  Ireen Klemp 1997 SV 1919 Grimma 00:38,00
8  Anika Kluge 2000 Hainsberger SV 00:38,35
Lauf 16
1 Alicia Liebold 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:36,87
2 Antonia Flick 2001 Post SV Leipzig 00:36,10
3 Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:35,95
4  Anastasia Herbst 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:35,48
5  Josefin Saurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:35,56
6  Joceline Hoppner 2000 SV 1919 Grimma 00:36,10
7  Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:36,38
8  Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:36,90
Lauf 17
1 Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:35,16
2 Janine Lessig 1998 SV 1919 Grimma 00:34,25
3 Maxi Ullrich 1994 Hainsberger SV 00:33,99
4 Josephine KrauB 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,55
5  Elisabeth Grosel 1998 SSV Freiberg 00:32,65
6  Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 00:34,00
7  Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:35,00
8 Renee Gehrke 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig 00:35,41
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